NEWS RELEASE FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE



Contact
Jennifer Moore
(Office) 757.514.4104
(Mobile)757.840.0018
imoore@suffolkva.us

Contact:

info.junglejamz@gmail.com

SUFFOLK WELCOMES JUNGLE JAMZ PLAY CAFÉ INDOOR

SUFFOLK, **Virginia (March 12, 2024)** Suffolk Economic Development proudly announces the grand opening of Jungle Jamz Play Café, Suffolk's first indoor play area tailored for children and coffee enthusiasts alike. Jungle Jamz will host a grand opening ribbon cutting ceremony on Monday March 18, at 11:00 am at 1238 Holland Road. Confirmed guests include Suffolk Mayor Michael Duman.

Jungle Jamz inspires imagination, promotes physical activity, and creates unforgettable moments for families. In addition to their full coffee bar with lattes, blended drinks and freshly brewed, locally sourced coffee, Jungle Jamz Play Café has plenty of activities for imaginative play. The goal of the play café is for children to explore, make new friends, and enjoy a safe, clean space. Jungle Jamz Play Café offers open play, memberships, special events and birthday parties.

"We are thrilled to introduce Jungle Jamz Play Café to the community. We want Jungle Jamz to be a safe space where families can connect and caregivers can build their village. We made Jungle Jamz for the littles as well as caregivers." said Meghan and Antonio Hopkins, owners of Jungle Jamz Play Café.

Jungle Jamz Play Café is now open to the public. For more information, including hours of operation and admission rates, visit www.junglejamzplaycafe.com.



####